

Five Year Maintenance Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. T34

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Conte of ar
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of Road & C.D Work from Rasulpur Bazar to Bindugan Hamid under G.T. S.H.Y					
Name of Agency: Brajesh Kumar, Alvi - Dhamadati Tala, Dist - Seon Sadar					
Agg No: 115 S.B.D/2017-18					
D.O.A = 18-04-2018					
D.O. Start = 18-04-2018					
D.O. Completion = 17-01-2019					
Measurement					
① Restoration of Reinforced concrete with soil Mortar m/c/c					
$8 \times 2.25 \times 1.00 \times .30 = 5.40$					
$8 \times 2.50 \times 1.20 \times .30 = 7.20$					
$6 \times 2.00 \times 1.80 \times .30 = 6.48$					
$6 \times 4.00 \times 1.50 \times .30 = 10.80$					
$4 \times 5.75 \times 1.70 \times .30 = 11.73$					
$5 \times 3.00 \times 2.00 \times .30 = 11.40$					
$6 \times 4.50 \times 1.70 \times .30 = 13.77$					
$7 \times 4.25 \times 1.75 \times .30 = 15.22$					
Total 82.00m ³					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abatement of cost					
① Restoration of Raincut					
Qty — 82.00 m ³					
@ Rs 358.20/m ³ — Rs 29379					
② Maintenance of Earthen Shoulder					
Qty — 427.03 m ²					
@ Rs 54.27/m ² — Rs 23210					
③ Maintenance of Road Sign — do do					
Qty — 1.650 K.M					
@ Rs 1024.25 per K.M — Rs 16902					
④ Maintenance of Road 200 Meter Stone & K.M					
Stone do do					
Qty — 0.210 K.M					
@ Rs 703.14 per K.M — Rs 14720					
⑤ Cutting of Branches of Tree & Shrub					
Qty — 6 NOS					
@ Rs 99.50 per NOS — Rs 597					
					Total Rs 55031

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

B. P Rs 5021-

⑥ cutting of Shrubbery

Qty — 141105

@ Rs 11 Each

Rs 520

⑦ Trimming of grass & weeds

Qty — 900 m²@ Rs 2204/m²

Rs 1836-

Total Rs 56952

Less 10% As per Reg (-) Rs 5695-

Nett Rs 51257-

Rs 51257=00

27/11-23
06 J.E